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https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/%E5%BC%97%E8%8E%B1%E8%92%99%E4%B8%8E%E5%B8%8C%E7%89%B9%E4%BC%A6-
682574/actors

ä¼¯æ	¼æ›¼ https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/%E4%BC%AF%E6%A0%BC%E6%9B%BC-11394785/actors
The	Eagle https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-eagle-661776/actors
The	Protectors https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-protectors-1238735/actors
When	Animals	Dream https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/when-animals-dream-16604373/actors
é•·æ¤… https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/%E9%95%B7%E6%A4%85-10438507/actors
Into	the	Darkness https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/into-the-darkness-69307565/actors
Ditte	&	Louise https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/ditte-%26-louise-30119440/actors
å¦®å®​ https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/%E5%A6%AE%E5%AE%81-1792217/actors
Tomgang https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/tomgang-16514299/actors
Angels	in	Fast	Motion https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/angels-in-fast-motion-11991849/actors
This	Charming	Man https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/this-charming-man-2641510/actors
Nothing's	all	Bad https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/nothing%27s-all-bad-12336171/actors
Everything	Will	Be	Fine https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/everything-will-be-fine-441444/actors
Far	til	Fire	-	PÃ¥
Hjemmebane https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/far-til-fire---p%C3%A5-hjemmebane-12311075/actors

æ¬¡è¦​ç​¾éš¾ https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/%E6%AC%A1%E8%A6%81%E7%81%BE%E9%9A%BE-2904867/actors
https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/12329527/actors
https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/12335731/actors

The	Cartel https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-cartel-18647142/actors
One-Two-Three	Now! https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/one-two-three-now%21-28053217/actors
Den	rette	Ã¥nd https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/den-rette-%C3%A5nd-12308214/actors
Oneway-ticket	to
KorsÃ¸r https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/oneway-ticket-to-kors%C3%B8r-12310042/actors

Dommeren https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/dommeren-12308814/actors
Forsvunden https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/forsvunden-20728706/actors
Those	Who	Kill:
Shadow	of	the	Past https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/those-who-kill%3A-shadow-of-the-past-20493983/actors

Okay https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/okay-2017132/actors
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